OPA177
Precision OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
DESCRIPTION
The OPA177 precision bipolar op amp feature very low offset voltage and drift. Laser-trimmed offset, drift and
input bias current virtually eliminate the need for costly external trimming. The high performance and low cost
make them ideally suited to a wide range of precision instrumentation.
The low quiescent current of the OPA177 dramatically reduce warm-up drift and errors due to thermoelectric

 BRIDGE AMPLIFIER
 THERMOCOUPLE AMPLIFIER
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
OPA177N DIP8 OPA177 TUBE 2000pcs/box
OPA177M/TR SOP8 OPA177 REEL 2500pcs/reel
OPA177MM/TR MSOP8 OPA177 REEL 3000pcs/reel
OPA177GN DIP8 OPA177G TUBE 2000pcs/box
OPA177GM/TR SOP8 OPA177G REEL 2500pcs/reel
OPA177GMM/TR MSOP8 OPA177G REEL 3000pcs/reel
OPA177
OPA177 SPECIFICATIONS
At VS = ±15V, TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.